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RESULTATLISTE 
Jørlunde Julestævne 2017 

  

  
 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1 

1 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/04    200/08    400/12  

2 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/08    200/09    398/17  

3 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/05    198/08    398/13  

4 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05    198/03    398/08  

5 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    199/04    396/13  

6 125305 Camilla Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/06    197/03    392/09  

7 126078 Frederik Angel Larsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04    195/05    391/09  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2 

1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/03    199/06    397/09  

2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/04    198/05    394/09  

3 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/02    192/06    388/08  

4 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/02    196/07    387/09  

5 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 193/01    194/02    387/03  

6 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 182/03    188/03    370/06  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3 

1 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/04    198/08    398/12  



2 114598 Lucas Jensenius 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/05    195/03    393/08  

3 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 196/04    186/02    382/06  

4 119303 Theis Beier Schaltz 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04    186/04    378/08  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1 

1 120517 Bjørn Raaby Laursen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/07    199/11    397/18  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2 

1 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/04    199/03    396/07  

2 127578 Maja jønck 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07    193/02    389/09  

3 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 191/02    197/06    388/08  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2 

1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/00    182/00    366/00  

2 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 170/01    183/02    353/03  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1 

1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08    200/06    399/14  

2 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/05    200/07    398/12  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2 

1 130343 Anna Rose Frederiksen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    195/07    391/14  



       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2 

1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/01    194/04    385/05  

2 80900 Kim Nørager Bay 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/00    189/00    376/00  

3 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 185/01    190/02    375/03  

4 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04    186/02    373/06  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3 

1 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 155/00    165/00    320/00  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1 

1 62500 Ole Olsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06    198/05    395/11  

2 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/02    197/04    394/06  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 

1 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05    195/04    391/09  

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/00    177/00    365/00  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1 

1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/12    200/06    400/18  

2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/10    200/05    399/15  

3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    200/07    398/12  



4 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/04    198/04    395/08  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2 

1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07    199/09    398/16  

2 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/00    197/06    388/06  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1 

1 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/05  

1 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05  

3 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/04  

4 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/08  

5 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09  

6 126078 Frederik Angel Larsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04  

7 125305 Camilla Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/06  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2 

1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/03  

2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/04  

3 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/02  

4 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 193/01  

5 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/02  

6 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 182/03  

       

       



 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3 

1 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/04  

2 114598 Lucas Jensenius 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/05  

3 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 196/04  

4 119303 Theis Beier Schaltz 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1 

1 120517 Bjørn Raaby Laursen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/07  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2 

1 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/04  

2 127578 Maja jønck 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07  

3 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 191/02  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2 

1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/00  

2 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 170/01  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1 

1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08  

2 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 198/05  

       

       



 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2 

1 130343 Anna Rose Frederiksen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2 

1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/01  

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04  

3 80900 Kim Nørager Bay 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/00  

4 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 185/01  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3 

1 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 155/00  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1 

1 62500 Ole Olsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06  

2 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/02  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 

1 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05  

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/00  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1 

1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/12  



2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/10  

3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05  

4 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/04  

       

       

 Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2 

1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07  

2 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/00  

 


